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2020

Viti

631000

Kodi
i OB

Deçan

Org. Buxhetore

RROGA DHE
PAGA

MALLRA DHE
SHËRBIME

SHPENZIME
KOMUNALE

SUBVENCIO
NE DHE
TRANSFERE

PASURITË
JOFINANCIA
RE

Kat.
ekonomike

 6,098,453.00

 1,365,474.00

 155,000.00

 140,000.00

 1,972,668.33

Kuf. buxhet./plan.
(x1)

 6,431,986.00

 1,365,474.00

 155,000.00

 140,000.00

 2,038,163.38

Kuf. buxhet./proj.1
(x2)

 6,709,056.00

 1,365,474.00

 155,000.00

 140,000.00

 2,195,004.32

Kuf. buxh./proj.2
(x3)

 6,098,452.99

 1,365,474.00

 155,000.00

 140,000.00

 1,972,668.00

Planifikimi
i Buxhetit

(y1)

 6,431,986.00

 1,365,474.00

 155,000.00

 140,000.00

 2,038,163.00

Projeksionet
1

(y2)

 6,709,056.00

 1,365,474.00

 155,000.00

 140,000.00

 2,195,004.00

Projeksionet
2

(y3)

 0.01

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.33

Diferenca
plani

(x1-y1)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.38

Diferenca
projeks.1

(x2-y2)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.32

Diferenca
projeks. 2

(x3-y3)


